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UCR Code Description

13A

13A

200

220

220
220

23F

26A

26A
26A
26A
26A

290

290

35A

35A

AWDW OTHER WEAPON

ASSAULT ON FEMALE

SIMPLE ASSAULT

ASSAULT ON FEMALE

ASSAULT ON FEMALE

ASSAULT ON GOVT OFFICER/EMPLOYEE
SIMPLE ASSAULT

ARSON - 2ND DEGREE

BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY
BREAKING OR ENTERING (M)

BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR

IDENTITY THEFT
FRAUD-TELECOM
IDENTITY THEFT
IDENTITY THEFT

INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY

POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 0Z
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)

Date of Report

3/9/17

3/5/17
3/8/17
3/12/17
3/24/17
3/24/17
3/29/17

3/8/17

3/8/17
3/17/17

3/16/17
3/26/17

3/14/17
3/22/17
3/29/17
3/30/17

3/7/17

3/14/17
3/16/17
3/29/17

3/26/17

3/3/17
3/5/17

201702226
Total:

201702081
201702173
201702312
201702691
201702725
201702870

Total:

201702180
Total:

201702180
201702477
Total:

201702444
201702752
Total:

201702387
201702633
201702874
201702896

Total:

201702145
201702381
201702464
201702865

Total:

201702755
Total:

201702040
201702081

Unfounded
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35A
35A

35B

90C

90D

90D
90D
90D

90F

90F
90F

90z

90z

999

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

9999

9999

SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH II C/S

POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
DRIVE AFTER CONSUMING < 21
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION ¢
VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION ¢

RESIST, DELAY, OBSTRUCT

INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL CALL BITE

FOUND PROPERTY
INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION

ATTEMPTED SUICIDE

Date of Report

3/19/17
3/24/17

3/3/17
3/5/17
3/19/17

3/8/17

3/2/17
3/3/17
3/11/17

3/6/17
3/16/17

3/5/17

3/1/17
3/2/17
3/4/17
3/5/17
3/6/17
3/14/17
3/14/17
3/16/17
3/19/17
3/21/17
3/21/17
3/23/17
3/28/17
3/31/17

3/9/17

201702518
201702725
Total: 4

201702040
201702081
201702518
Total: 3

201702173
Total: 1

201701995
201702040
201702265

Total: 3

201702120
201702453 Unfounded
Total: 2

201702081
Total: 1

201701929
201701995
201702061
201702072
201702103
201702366
201702368
201702456
201702531
201702587
201702607
201702665
201702819
201702929
Total: 14

201702218
Total: 1
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Monthly Crime Total 50
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