

Weddington

3/2017

UCR Co	ode Description	Date of Report	Incident ID	
13A				
13A	AWDW OTHER WEAPON	3/9/17	201702226	
		-,-,-	Total:	1
13B				
13B	ASSAULT ON FEMALE	3/5/17	201702081	
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	3/8/17	201702173	
13B	ASSAULT ON FEMALE	3/12/17	201702312	
13B	ASSAULT ON FEMALE	3/24/17	201702691	
13B	ASSAULT ON GOVT OFFICER/EMPLOYEE	3/24/17	201702725	
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	3/29/17	201702870	
100	51 ··· <u>22</u> / (55 / (52 ·	3/ 23/ 27	Total:	6
200				
200	ARSON - 2ND DEGREE	3/8/17	201702180	
200	AND DEGREE	3, 3, 1,	Total:	1
220			rotai.	·
220	BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY	3/8/17	201702180	
220	BREAKING OR ENTERING (M)	3/17/17	201702477	
			Total:	2
23F				
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	3/16/17	201702444	
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	3/26/17	201702752	
			Total:	2
23H				
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	3/14/17	201702387	
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	3/22/17	201702633	
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	3/29/17	201702874	
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	3/30/17	201702896	
			Total:	4
26A				
26A	IDENTITY THEFT	3/7/17	201702145	Unfounded
26A	FRAUD-TELECOM	3/14/17	201702381	
26A	IDENTITY THEFT	3/16/17	201702464	
26A	IDENTITY THEFT	3/29/17	201702865	
		, ,	Total:	4
290				
290	INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY	3/26/17	201702755	
35A			Total:	1
ЭЭA				
35A	POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 OZ	3/3/17	201702040	
35A	SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)	3/5/17	201702081	



Weddington

3/2017

UCR Code	Description	Date of Report	Incident ID	1
35A	SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)	3/19/17	201702518	_
35A	SIMPLE POSSESS SCH II C/S	3/24/17	201702725	
			Total:	4
35B				
35B	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA	3/3/17	201702040	
35B	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	3/5/17	201702081	
35B	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA	3/19/17	201702518	
			Total:	3
90C				
90C	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	3/8/17	201702173	
			Total:	1
90D				
90D	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	3/2/17	201701995	
90D	DRIVE AFTER CONSUMING < 21	3/3/17	201702040	
90D	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	3/11/17	201702265	_
90F			Total:	3
90F	VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION (3/6/17	201702120	
90F 90F	VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION (3/16/17	201702120	Unfounded
901	VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION V	3/10/17	Total:	2
90Z				_
90Z	RESIST, DELAY, OBSTRUCT	3/5/17	201702081	
			Total:	1
999				
999	INVESTIGATION	3/1/17	201701929	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	3/2/17	201701995	
999	INVESTIGATION	3/4/17	201702061	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	3/5/17	201702072	
999	ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	3/6/17	201702103	
999 999	INVESTIGATION	3/14/17 3/14/17	201702366 201702368	
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	3/16/17	201702368	
999	FOUND PROPERTY	3/19/17	201702531	
999	INVESTIGATION	3/21/17	201702587	
999	DOMESTIC	3/21/17	201702607	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	3/23/17	201702665	
999	INVESTIGATION	3/28/17	201702819	
999	INVESTIGATION	3/31/17	201702929	
9999			Total:	14
9999	ATTEMPTED SUICIDE	3/9/17	201702218	
			Total:	1



Weddington

Monthly Crime Total

50